ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

ISIN: US01438T1060

Overview

2024/09/13 20:30:23

Price
5.346 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-5.55% (-0.31)

US01438T1060
ALDX

Berlin

EUR

Stock

323 EUR

S&P 500

5.30 EUR (6,300)
5.57 EUR (5,850)
5.582 EUR

5.684 EUR

5.334 EUR

5.66 EUR

0

0.00

19

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01438T1060&ID_NOTATION=295157809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c66f856c933ea62b0882fe0e68e82a487b55dea1c7cf342084761cdd2d80127&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e036d795530e84084&time=1726409581&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e41c26cba336e17f2ad260b18e39a90d6db48b3a8b56705b2d72b32cf3b3ab8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59cac1ae5e9abb71a&time=1726409581&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39ff9e45d8e3574668f77e922e9e4f9997227f9cfec70e14c4886e9a8cfb3df7&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=0a0b2971782a3a8e5&time=1726409581&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25452fb205a2cac5396bee73c856595995301e26381be0e495a05c67d6402aeb&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20b86c89feea6ef85&time=1726409581&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15a2a793cadef9433fa29b8cdd311df8322762c55efd1c064ec7b671cebc6e72&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f7c0e8f7c8af2f04&time=1726409581&tool=RSC

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Details
2024/09/13 20:30:23 5y
Price
5.346 EUR
Difference © -555%(0.31) 17.00
General attributes
ISIN US01438T1060 to.00 d‘ M N
Symbol ALDX
Exchange Berlin 8.00 J F
Currency EUR \}V" | LW,
Sector - \ !
Security type Stock 6.00 |ﬂ MII
Market cap (m) 323 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 4.00 'h,, ﬁr }j w
™Y
Market data "|
Bid (Bid size) 5.30 EUR (6,300) 2.00
Ask (Ask size) 5.57 EUR (5,850)
Open 5.582 EUR 2021 2022 2024
High 5.684 EUR
Low 5.334 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.66 EUR Isn:,?jr:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 19 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.457 EUR (0
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.751 EUR (2
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.880 EUR (3
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.456 EUR (5

—_— e = — = O — =

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.738 EUR (2024/09/04
Perf (%) +102.19% -16.34% -26.77% YTD Low | date 2.512 EUR (2024/03/15
Perf (abs.) +2.70 -1.04 -1.95 52 Weeks High | date 6.625 EUR (2023/09/14
Beta - - - 52 Weeks Low | date 1.372 EUR (2023/10/24
Volatility  80.81 144.36  108.65

All listings for ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:26 5.438 EUR 0.01 )

Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 5.31 EUR 0.00 6

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 6.03USD 2.67 5,178

Munich 2024/09/13 19:55 5.342 EUR 0.01 2

Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:20 5.532 EUR 0.00 2

Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:30 5.34 EUR 0.00 7

Berlin 2024/09/13 20:30 5.346 EUR 0.00 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=295157809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197866940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102920944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355928577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011212

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

o\
aldeyra

Contact Details
ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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